
 

 

                                                                      GULET SLANO  
CHARTER PRICE LIST 2024  

   
Base port: Split  

Embarkation time: 17h, Disembarkation time: 09h  
Saturday - Saturday 

Cabins: 5 Guests: 10, Crew: 3  

 
                                                                                     
         Per week               from 30th June  to 31st Aug                   other periods 

charter fee 21.000 € 18.000 € 
 
 
1. CHARTER FEE Includes Accomodation for maximum 10 guests in 5 cabins, crew of 3 and their expenses, fuel 
for main engine 28h/week, fuel for generator 24/7, fuel for tender transfers to/from the yacht, use of 
recreational equipment (2 kayaks, SUP boards, snorkeling gear), jacuzzi on deck, Wi-Fi, VAT of 13% 
 
2. FOOD OPTIONS 
Half board: 370 € pax/week (breakfast + lunch), Extra meal: 40€ pax/meal 
Full board:  650 € pax/week (breakfast + lunch + dinner) 
Discounts on food options for children: from 0-2 years free of charge, from 2-10 years -50% discount, from 
10-12 years -30% discount. 
 
3. BEVERAGE OPTIONS 
a) Beverages on yacht bar only - by bar price list, in this option clients are not allowed to bring their own 
beverages on board. 
b) All-inclusive domestic packages – allowing clients to bring or pre-order other beverages: 

• Full Package 240 € pax/week: includes Croatian wines, beers, spirits, soft drinks, natural and mineral 
water, coffee, tea, juices 

• Soft Package 130 € pax/week: includes Croatian non-alcoholic beverages 
 

4. EXTRA COSTS – to be paid as APA or in cash on board  
- Port and marina fees, national park and park of nature  entrances (expected cost 1.000 €/week) 
- Additional navigation: 100 €/h (This cost is already included in Delivery fee) 
- Delivery Fee for embarkation/disembarkation in any other port except base port, charged only if empty leg 
is caused (f.e. Dubrovnik 500 €) 
-Towable water toys; waterski, ringo 80 €/h (fuel for dinghy included), Jet Ski 150 €/h (fuel included) 
 
Toys on board: 2 kayaks for 1 pax each, snorkeling equipment, 2 SUP boards (no charge), Waterski for adults 
(80 €/h), Ringo (80 €/h), Jet Ski 150 €/h. 
 
Main info: LOA: 25m, Beam: 6m, Cabins: 5 double bed (ensuite)/10 guests, TV in each cabin and salon, A/C: 
throughout, Generators: 2, total 31 kW, Engine:260 HP Famos, Dinghy: 5,20 m, 75 HP, Jacuzzi on deck 
 
 


